31 SERIES
31-7212
31-4824
12.5”D x 37”W x 72”H
24”D x 37”W x 48”H
Shelving
31-4212P

mediatechnologies contract
®
How To Order a Bookcase with Multimedia Shelves
How To Order a Bookcase with Magazine Shelves
1. Order your 31-Series
Bookcase.
2. Order the Number of
Multimedia Shelves
you need.
3. Remove Bookcase
Shelves and Install your
Multimedia Shelves.                 S321-10SH-MMBookcase
+ =
+ =
S321-12SH-MAGBookcase
1. Order your 31-Series
Bookcase
2. Order the Number of
Magazine Shelves you
need
3. Arrange and Space
your Bookcase
Shelves and Install
your Magazine Shelves
(you may need to
remove a shelf).
Steel Options
• SB321-10SH 10”D Flat Steel Bookcase Shelf
• SB321-12SH 12”D Flat Steel Bookcase Shelf
• S321-12SH-MAG 12” Steel Magazine Shelf
• S321-10SH-PB 10” Steel Picture Book Shelf
• S321-12SH-PB 12” Steel Picture Book Shelf
• S321-10SH-PB-DIV 10” Steel Picture Book Divider
• S321-12SH-PB-DIV 12” Steel Picture Book Divider
To Order Finishes
Select Finishes
• Select Wood Finish, HPL or Melamine
• Select Powder Coat
Finishes can be found at:
mtcontract.com/resources/finishes
Additional Options
• S321-10SH-MM 10” Steel Multi-media Shelf
• S321-12SH-MM 12” Steel Multi-media Shelf
• S321-10SH-MM-DIV 10” Steel MM Divider
• S321-12SH-MM-DIV 12” Steel MM Divider
• S321-12SH-BB Standard Steel Browser Bins Shelf
• 21-BS10 10”L x 4”H Sliding Book Support for Steel Shelves
•  31-LK Adjustable Glides (set of 2)
(2 Glides are required for each vertical panel)